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Program Conducted by Institute Related to IPR, Entrepreneurship / Start-ups & Innovation

Name of
Program

(Full Name)

Program
Theme

Program
Type

Program
Category

Organizing
Department /

Centre /
Student

Body Name

Program
Start Date

Program
End Date

Program
Duration(in

Days)

Program
Location

Internal
Participants
(Student)

Internal
Participants

(Faculty)

External
Participants
(Student)

External
Participants

(Faculty)

Total
Number of

Participants

Had institute
spent

expenses
either from

own
resource/rec
eived fund to
organise the
program/acti
vity/event?

Total
Expense
Amount

Incurred by
Institute to

Organise the
Program (In

Rupees)

Training  Innovation Training
Through
Established
Institutions

Institute
Lead Activity

Dayalbagh
Educational
Institute

01-08-2018
00:00:00

31-08-2018
00:00:00

31 Within
Campus

0 0 20 0 20 Yes 406946

Training  Innovation Training
Through
Established
Institutions

Institute
Lead Activity

Training
Through
Established
Institutions

01-09-2018
00:00:00

30-09-2018
00:00:00

30 Within
Campus

0 0 20 0 20 Yes 407946

Training  Innovation Training
Through
Established
Institutions

Institute
Lead Activity

Training
Through
Established
Institutions

01-10-2018
00:00:00

30-10-2018
00:00:00

30 Within
Campus

0 0 20 0 20 Yes 404946

Training  Innovation Training
Through
Established
Institutions

Institute
Lead Activity

DAYALBAG
H
EDUCATIO
NAL
INSTITUTE

01-10-2018
00:00:00

31-10-2018
00:00:00

31 Outside
Campus

0 0 20 0 20 Yes 406946

Traning  Innovation Training
Through
Established
Institutions

Institute
Lead Activity

DAYALBAG
H
EDUCATIO
NAL
INSTITUTE

01-11-2018
00:00:00

30-11-2018
00:00:00

30 Outside
Campus

0 0 20 0 20 Yes 406946

Traning  Innovation Training
Through
Established
Institutions

Institute
Lead Activity

DAYALBAG
H
EDUCATIO
NAL
INSTITUTE

20-11-2018
00:00:00

19-12-2018
00:00:00

30 Within
Campus

0 0 20 0 20 Yes 406946

Innovation  Innovation Traning Student
Lead Activity

DAYALBAG
H
EDUCATIO
NAL
INSTITUTE

01-01-2019
00:00:00

31-01-2019
00:00:00

31 Within
Campus

0 0 20 0 20 Yes 407946

INNOVATIO
N

 Innovation TRANING Student
Lead Activity

DAYALBAG
H
EDUCATIO
NAL
INSTITUTE

01-03-2019
00:00:00

31-03-2019
00:00:00

31 Within
Campus

0 0 20 0 20 Yes 407946



Program Conducted by Institute Related to IPR, Entrepreneurship / Start-ups & Innovation

INNOVATIO
N

 Innovation TRAINING Student
Lead Activity

DAYALBAG
H
EDUCATIO
NAL
INSTITUTE

01-05-2019
00:00:00

31-05-2019
00:00:00

31 Within
Campus

0 0 20 0 20 Yes 407946

INNOVATIO
N

 Innovation TRAINING Student
Lead Activity

DAYALBAG
H
EDUCATIO
NAL
INSTITUTE

01-06-2019
00:00:00

30-06-2019
00:00:00

30 Within
Campus

0 0 20 0 20 Yes 407946

INNOVATIO
N

 Innovation TRAINING Student
Lead Activity

DAYALBAG
H
EDUCATIO
NAL
INSTITUTE

01-04-2019
00:00:00

30-04-2019
00:00:00

30 Within
Campus

0 0 20 0 20 Yes 407946

INNOVATIO
N

 Innovation TRAINING Institute
Lead Activity

DAYALBAG
H
EDUCATIO
NAL
INSTITUTE

01-02-2019
00:00:00

28-02-2019
00:00:00

28 Within
Campus

0 0 20 0 20 Yes 406946

Participation / Representation of Students and (or) Faculties in Events / Programs related to IPR, entrepreneurship / Start-ups & Innovation organized by repute external
institutions or agencies at national or international level

Name of
Program

(Full Name)

Program
Theme

Program
Type

Organizing
Agency /
Institute
Name

Organizing
Agency Type

Program
Start Date

Program
End Date

Program
Duration(in

Days)

Participants
(Students)

Participants
(Faculty)

Total
Number of
Participants

Awards/Rec
ognitions/Ac
hievements

Award /
Position /

Recognition
Secured

Title of
Innovation /

Start-up
Secured the

Award /
Recognition

Had institute
spent

expenses
either from

own
resource/rec
eived fund

towards
sending

delegation to
participate/re
present the
program/acti
vity/event?

Total
Expense
Amount

Incurred by
Institute? (In

Rupees)

Exhibition of
Innovative
Products

 Innovation Earn while
you learn

Dayalbagh
Educational
Institute

Educational
Institute

31-08-2018
00:00:00

31-08-2018
00:00:00

1 20 0 20 No --- --- Yes 1000

Exhibition of
Innovative
Products

 Innovation Earn while
you learn

DAYALBAG
H
EDUCATIO
NAL
INSTITUTE

Educational
Institute

01-10-2018
00:00:00

01-10-2018
00:00:00

1 20 0 20 No --- --- Yes 1000

Exhibition of
Innovative
Products

 Innovation Earn while
you learn

DAYALBAG
H
EDUCATIO
NAL
INSTITUTE

Educational
Institute

30-10-2018
00:00:00

30-10-2018
00:00:00

1 20 0 20 No --- --- Yes 1000

Exhibition of
Innovative
Products

 Innovation Earn while
you learn

DAYALBAG
H
EDUCATIO
NAL
INSTITUTE

Educational
Institute

31-10-2018
00:00:00

31-10-2018
00:00:00

1 20 0 20 No --- --- Yes 1000

Exhibition of
Innovative
Products

 Innovation Earn while
you learn

DAYALBAG
H
EDUCATIO
NAL
INSTITUTE

Educational
Institute

30-11-2018
00:00:00

30-11-2018
00:00:00

1 20 0 20 No --- --- Yes 1000



Participation / Representation of Students and (or) Faculties in Events / Programs related to IPR, entrepreneurship / Start-ups & Innovation organized by repute external
institutions or agencies at national or international level

Exhibition of
Innovative
Products

 Innovation Earn while
you learn

DAYALBAG
H
EDUCATIO
NAL
INSTITUTE

Educational
Institute

19-12-2018
00:00:00

19-12-2018
00:00:00

1 20 0 20 No --- --- Yes 1000

Innovation  Innovation Traning DAYALBAG
H
EDUCATIO
NAL
INSTITUTE

Educational
Institute

28-02-2019
00:00:00

28-02-2019
00:00:00

1 20 0 20 No --- --- Yes 1000

Courses on Innovation, IPR and Entrepreneurship Development Offered During the Academic Period 2018-19

Title of Course/Subject
Offered Program Theme Type of Course Level of Course Program Start

Date
Program End

Date

Program
Duration(in

Days)
Mode of Delivery Total Enrolment

Number

Total Number of
Students

Completed

Total Numbers of
Contact Hours of

Course

Training Course I  Entrepreneurship/Startup Short term
Certificate

Short Term
Certificate Course

01-07-2018
00:00:00

31-07-2018
00:00:00

31 Offline 20 20 144

TRAINING COURSE 2  Entrepreneurship/Startup Short term
Certificate

Short Term
Certificate Course

01-07-2018
00:00:00

31-07-2018
00:00:00

31 Offline 20 20 144

TRAINING COURSE 3  Entrepreneurship/Startup Short term
Certificate

Short Term
Certificate Course

01-07-2018
00:00:00

31-07-2018
00:00:00

31 Offline 20 20 144

Innovation, Pre-Incubation & Incubation Centre/Facilities exists in campus

No Data Flled!

Grants / Funds Received by Pre-Incubation & Incubation Centre / Facilities exists in Campus

No Data Flled!

Idea / Prototype / Innovation have received Grant / funding from Pre-Incubation / Incubation Centre / Facilities

No Data Flled!

Start-ups have received Grant / funding from Pre-Incubation / Incubation Centre / Facilities

No Data Flled!

Co-Incubation Partnership

No Data Flled!

Technology Commercialization / Transfer

No Data Flled!



Responsibility for accuracy and authenticity of data lies with the concerned institution.


