



Submitted Institute Data for Atal Ranking of Institutions on Innovation Achievements (ARIIA) - 2019-20

Institute Name: Dayalbagh Educational Institute [ARI-U-0507]

Program Conducted by Institute Related to IPR, Entrepreneurship / Start-ups & Innovation

Name of Program (Full Name)	Program Theme	Program Type	Program Category	Organizing Department / Centre / Student Body Name	Program Start Date	Program End Date	Program Duration(in Days)	Program Location	Internal Participants (Student)	Internal Participants (Faculty)	External Participants (Student)	External Participants (Faculty)	Total Number of Participants	Had institute spent expenses either from own resource/rec eived fund to organise the program/acti vity/event?	Total Expense Amount Incurred by Institute to Organise the Program (In Rupees)
Training	Innovation	Training Through Established Institutions	Institute Lead Activity	Dayalbagh Educational Institute	01-08-2018 00:00:00	31-08-2018 00:00:00	31	Within Campus	0	0	20	0	20	Yes	406946
Training	Innovation	Training Through Established Institutions	Institute Lead Activity	Training Through Established Institutions	01-09-2018 00:00:00	30-09-2018 00:00:00	30	Within Campus	0	0	20	0	20	Yes	407946
Training	Innovation	Training Through Established Institutions	Institute Lead Activity	Training Through Established Institutions	01-10-2018 00:00:00	30-10-2018 00:00:00	30	Within Campus	0	0	20	0	20	Yes	404946
Training	Innovation	Training Through Established Institutions	Institute Lead Activity	DAYALBAG H EDUCATIO NAL INSTITUTE	01-10-2018 00:00:00	31-10-2018 00:00:00	31	Outside Campus	0	0	20	0	20	Yes	406946
Traning	Innovation	Training Through Established Institutions	Institute Lead Activity	DAYALBAG H EDUCATIO NAL INSTITUTE	01-11-2018 00:00:00	30-11-2018 00:00:00	30	Outside Campus	0	0	20	0	20	Yes	406946
Traning	Innovation	Training Through Established Institutions	Institute Lead Activity	DAYALBAG H EDUCATIO NAL INSTITUTE	20-11-2018 00:00:00	19-12-2018 00:00:00	30	Within Campus	0	0	20	0	20	Yes	406946
Innovation	Innovation	Traning	Student Lead Activity	DAYALBAG H EDUCATIO NAL INSTITUTE	01-01-2019 00:00:00	31-01-2019 00:00:00	31	Within Campus	0	0	20	0	20	Yes	407946
INNOVATIO N	Innovation	TRANING	Student Lead Activity	DAYALBAG H EDUCATIO NAL INSTITUTE	01-03-2019 00:00:00	31-03-2019 00:00:00	31	Within Campus	0	0	20	0	20	Yes	407946

Program Conducted by Institute Related to IPR, Entrepreneurship / Start-ups & Innovation

INNOVATIO N	Innovation	TRAINING	Student Lead Activity	DAYALBAG H EDUCATIO NAL INSTITUTE	01-05-2019 00:00:00	31-05-2019 00:00:00	31	Within Campus	0	0	20	0	20	Yes	407946
INNOVATIO N	Innovation	TRAINING	Student Lead Activity	DAYALBAG H EDUCATIO NAL INSTITUTE	01-06-2019 00:00:00	30-06-2019 00:00:00	30	Within Campus	0	0	20	0	20	Yes	407946
INNOVATIO N	Innovation	TRAINING	Student Lead Activity	DAYALBAG H EDUCATIO NAL INSTITUTE	01-04-2019 00:00:00	30-04-2019 00:00:00	30	Within Campus	0	0	20	0	20	Yes	407946
INNOVATIO N	Innovation	TRAINING	Institute Lead Activity	DAYALBAG H EDUCATIO NAL INSTITUTE	01-02-2019 00:00:00	28-02-2019 00:00:00	28	Within Campus	0	0	20	0	20	Yes	406946

Participation / Representation of Students and (or) Faculties in Events / Programs related to IPR, entrepreneurship / Start-ups & Innovation organized by repute external institutions or agencies at national or international level

Name of Program (Full Name)	Program Theme	Program Type	Organizing Agency / Institute Name	Organizing Agency Type	Program Start Date	Program End Date	Program Duration(in Days)	Participants (Students)	Participants (Faculty)	Total Number of Participants	Awards/Rec ognitions/Ac hievements	Award / Position / Recognition Secured	Title of Innovation / Start-up Secured the Award / Recognition	Had institute spent expenses either from own resource/rec eived fund towards sending delegation to participate/re present the program/acti vity/event?	Total Expense Amount Incurred by Institute? (In Rupees)
Exhibition of Innovative Products	Innovation	Earn while you learn	Dayalbagh Educational Institute	Educational Institute	31-08-2018 00:00:00	31-08-2018 00:00:00	1	20	0	20	No			Yes	1000
Exhibition of Innovative Products	Innovation	Earn while you learn	DAYALBAG H EDUCATIO NAL INSTITUTE	Educational Institute	01-10-2018 00:00:00	01-10-2018 00:00:00	1	20	0	20	No	1	1	Yes	1000
Exhibition of Innovative Products	Innovation	Earn while you learn	DAYALBAG H EDUCATIO NAL INSTITUTE	Educational Institute	30-10-2018 00:00:00	30-10-2018 00:00:00	1	20	0	20	No	-	-	Yes	1000
Exhibition of Innovative Products	Innovation	Earn while you learn	DAYALBAG H EDUCATIO NAL INSTITUTE	Educational Institute	31-10-2018 00:00:00	31-10-2018 00:00:00	1	20	0	20	No	1	1	Yes	1000
Exhibition of Innovative Products	Innovation	Earn while you learn	DAYALBAG H EDUCATIO NAL INSTITUTE	Educational Institute	30-11-2018 00:00:00	30-11-2018 00:00:00	1	20	0	20	No			Yes	1000

Participation / Representation of Students and (or) Faculties in Events / Programs related to IPR, entrepreneurship / Start-ups & Innovation organized by repute external institutions or agencies at national or international level

Exhibition of Innovative Products	Innovation	Earn while you learn	DAYALBAG H EDUCATIO NAL INSTITUTE	Educational Institute	19-12-2018 00:00:00	19-12-2018 00:00:00	1	20	0	20	No	 	Yes	1000
Innovation	Innovation	Traning	DAYALBAG H EDUCATIO NAL INSTITUTE	Educational Institute	28-02-2019 00:00:00	28-02-2019 00:00:00	1	20	0	20	No	 	Yes	1000

Courses on Innovation, IPR and Entrepreneurship Development Offered During the Academic Period 2018-19

Title of Course/Subject Offered	Program Theme	Type of Course	Level of Course	Program Start Date	Program End Date	Program Duration(in Days)	Mode of Delivery	Total Enrolment Number	Total Number of Students Completed	Total Numbers of Contact Hours of Course
Training Course I	Entrepreneurship/Startup	Short term Certificate	Short Term Certificate Course	01-07-2018 00:00:00	31-07-2018 00:00:00	31	Offline	20	20	144
TRAINING COURSE 2	Entrepreneurship/Startup	Short term Certificate	Short Term Certificate Course	01-07-2018 00:00:00	31-07-2018 00:00:00	31	Offline	20	20	144
TRAINING COURSE 3	Entrepreneurship/Startup	Short term Certificate	Short Term Certificate Course	01-07-2018 00:00:00	31-07-2018 00:00:00	31	Offline	20	20	144

Innovation, Pre-Incubation & Incubation Centre/Facilities exists in campus

No Data Filed!

Grants / Funds Received by Pre-Incubation & Incubation Centre / Facilities exists in Campus

No Data Filed!

Idea / Prototype / Innovation have received Grant / funding from Pre-Incubation / Incubation Centre / Facilities

No Data Flled!

Start-ups have received Grant / funding from Pre-Incubation / Incubation Centre / Facilities

No Data Filed!

Co-Incubation Partnership

No Data Flled!

Technology Commercialization / Transfer

No Data Flled!

